
Kreis Pokal Rur-Wurm Saison 2019/20

Pokal Herren
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Münchs, Michael, Apweilerstr. 50, 52511 Geilenkirchen, Tel.: 02451 69138, michaelmuenchs@gmx.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 18.01.2020 19:50 v 7 TTF Schmetz Herzogenrath FC Immendorf 4:3
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

18.01.2020
18.01.2020

16:30
16:30

5
6

FC Immendorf
TTF Schmetz Herzogenrath

DJK Kohlscheid II
TTC Dürboslar

4:1
4:1

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mo.

03.12.2019
16.12.2019

20:00 v
20:00 v

2
1

TTC Dürboslar
TTC Straeten

TTG RS Hoengen
TTF Schmetz Herzogenrath

4:1
1:4

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DJK Kohlscheid II
FC Immendorf
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